PUBLICASAUCTION

Complete Post Consumer
Plastics Recycling Plant

WELCOME TO OUR AUCTION!

Thursday March 6%, 2014
11:00 AM

402 Attwell Drive, Etobicoke, Ontario

OTHER AUCTIONS
Exlo Holdings — March 18" — Mississauga

March 18" — Beloit, Montreal
Superior Wire Works — March 25" — Toronto
Alkano Ltd. — April 2" — Burlington
Gaddess Industrial — April 8™ — Minto, New Brunswick

AUCTION DETAILS

PLEASE NOTE SALE IS CONDUCTED IN US
FUNDS!

*AUCTIONEER’S NOTES*

Late Model CNC Lathe & Machining Centers and Shop —

FINAL IN FULL BY 2:00 PM FRIDAY MARCH
PAYMENT: 7™ 2014
REMOVAL.: NO ITEMS MAY BE REMOVED WHILE

THE AUCTION IS IN PROGRESS!
ALL GOODS MUST BE REMOVED BY:
FRIDAY MARCH 215T, 2014

HOURS: WEEKDAYS FROM

8:00 AM TO 4:00 PM
BUYER’S A 15% BUYER’S PREMIUM WILL
PREMIUM APPLY ON ALL PURCHASES, 18% ON-
LINE BUYERS.

ACCOUNTING CAROLINE 519-757-7860
EMAIL: cmundie@infinityassets.com

CONTACT: JOHN SHARPE
416-843-6055

WIRE TRANSFER INSTRUCTIONS

Royal Bank of Canada
3300 Highway #7
Concord, Ontario

Bank#: 003 e Transit #: 00192 e Account #: 4010286
Intermediary Bank: J.P. Morgan
ABA#: 021000021 SWIFT CODE: ROYCCAT?2

THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING OUR
AUCTION!

HAVE A GREAT DAY ...

PLEASE NOTE WE ARE OFFERING UP THE
ASSETS OF TODAY’S SALE MULTIPLE WAYS
AS FOLLOWS:

LOT 1 - COMPLETE PLANT (LOTS 3 — 45)
LOT 2 - COMPLETE WASH GRIND LINE
(LOTS 3 - 24)

LOT 36 - COMPLETE WASTE WATER
TREATMENT SYSTEM (LOTS 37 — 44)

PIECEMEAL LOTS 3 -47

BULK LINES SHALL BE OFFERED UP FIRST &
HIGHEST & FINAL BID RECORDED. THEN
THE INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS SHALL BE
OFFERED UP AS LOTTED (LOTS 3 TO 47).

THE LOTS SHALL BE AWARDED TO THE
HIGHEST BIDDER(S) BASED ON THE
AGGREGATE TOTAL.




INFINITY ASSET SOLUTIONS INC.

63 MAPLECRETE ROAD CONCORD, ONTARIO, L4K 1A5

Tel: (905) 669-8893 Fax: (905) 669-7512

E-mail: info@infinityassets.com Web: www.infinityassets.com

This catalog is meant merely as a guide. The
Auctioneers do not warrant the accuracy,
genuineness, authenticity, description, weight,
count or measure of any of the lots specified

herein.

Lot # Qty. Description Price

1 1

oo
[EEN

10 1

*COMPLETE PLANT FACILITY
(LOTS 3 -45) SUBJECT TO
PIECEMEAL BREAKOUT)
*POST CONSUMER PLASTIC
RECYCLING LINE
GRIND/WAST/DRY SYSTEM
(LOTS 3 - 34) SUBJECT TO
PIECEMEAL BREAKOUT
MCCURDY 10HP DE-BALER
W/60" OPENING

POWER BELT INCLINE
CONVEYOR 36"X74/

30" POWER BELT CONVEYOR
24"

FORTRESS 12"X36" TUNNEL
METAL DETECTOR

34" INCLINE CLEATED
CONVEYOR

HERBOLD 200HP
GRANULATOR 80/120
AUGER SCREW CONVEYOR
AUGER SCREW CONVEYOR
FLOTATION TANK 20"X8'X8'
W/DUAL 18" DISCHARGE
AUGERS, APPROX. 800

GALLONS
11 1 AUGER SCREW CONVEYOR
12 1 GALA SPIN DRYER 152BF S/N:
901132
13 1 GALASPIN DRYER 163D

14 1

15 1
16 1

SPIN RINSE AUGER
CONVEYOR

RAPID 100HP GRANULATOR
SPIN RINSE AUGER
CONVEYOR

17 1 GALA SPIN RINSER 5032BF
18 1 GALA SPIN DRYER 5032BG
19 1 KASON 40" VIBRATORY

20 1

SCREEN
KASON 60" VIBRATORY

Auctioneers e Appraisers e Financiers...and a lot more!

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30

31
32

33

34

35
36

37

38

39
40

41

42
43

SCREEN
300 GALLON HOT WATER
TANK

KONGSLIDE 25HP BLOWER
LOT PROCESS FEED PIPE
MILVERTON ROCKET
BLENDER 18'X19' W/2 X 18"
AUGER

34,000 KG. CAPACITY SILO
(OUTSIDE)

34,000 KG. CAPACITY SILO
(OUTSIDE)

34,000 KG. CAPACITY SILO
(OUTSIDE)

17,000 KG. CAPACITY SILO
(INSIDE)

17,000 KG. CAPACITY SILO
(INSIDE)

1999 REDUCTION
ENGINEERING 100, 75HP
PULVERIZING MILL, SINGLE
STAGE W/CYCLONE SIFTER,
EIRIEZ METAL DETECTOR,
VACUUM LOADER S/N: 202
ROTOGRAN 1.5HP TIPPER
ROTOGRAN 1HP (DC) X 30"
LONG CONVEYOR

RETECH 75HP GRINDER
MODEL # 1000 4220375 W/72" X
64" OPENING

12" INCLINE CONVEYOR

30" INCLINE CONVEYOR 1HP
*WASTE WATER TREATMENT
SYSTEM (LOTS 37 - 44)

SUBJECT TO PIECEMEAL
BREAKOUT

ACO PLASTIC EQUALIZATION
TANK, 3,000 LITRE CAPACITY
STAINLESS STEEL STORAGE
TANK

48" VIBRATORY SCREEN
SECTIONS CHEMICAL

DOSING STATION

DISSOLVED AIR FLOTATION
SYSTEM

DISCHARGE TANK

2012 LUHE XAY 15/630-08



INFINITY ASSET SOLUTIONS INC.

63 MAPLECRETE ROAD CONCORD, ONTARIO, L4K 1A5
Tel: (905) 669-8893 Fax: (905) 669-7512

E-mail: info@infinityassets.com Web: www.infinityassets.com

44
45

46

47

FILTER PRESS W/246MM X
790MM X 1160MM S/N:
2012032

10HP AIR COMPRESSOR
LOT EQUIPMENT POWER
RELATED/ELECTRICAL
CABLE IN PLANT (TO BE
REMOVED AS PER
AUCTIONEER’S
STIPULATION)

NUCON 93N VACUUM PUM
S/N: 65881

NUCON 93W VACUUM PUMP
S/N: 66514

Auctioneers e Appraisers e Financiers...and a lot more!



INFINITY ASSET SOLUTIONS INC.
63 MAPLECRETE ROAD CONCORD, ONTARIO, L4K 1A5

Tel: (905) 669-8893 Fax: (905) 669-7512
E-mail: info@infinityassets.com Web: www.infinityassets.com

PUBLICAAUCTION

Complete Post Consumer
Plastics Recycling Plant

Auctioneers e Appraisers e Financiers...and a lot more!



