

Complete Post Consumer Plastics Recycling Plant

WELCOME TO OUR AUCTION!

Thursday March 6th, 2014 11:00 AM

402 Attwell Drive, Etobicoke, Ontario

OTHER AUCTIONS

Exlo Holdings – March 18th – Mississauga
Late Model CNC Lathe & Machining Centers and Shop –
March 18th – Beloit, Montreal
Superior Wire Works – March 25th – Toronto
Alkano Ltd. – April 2nd – Burlington
Gaddess Industrial – April 8th – Minto, New Brunswick

AUCTION DETAILS

FINAL PAYMENT:	IN FULL BY 2:00 PM FRIDAY MARCH 7 TH , 2014				
REMOVAL:	NO ITEMS MAY BE REMOVED WHILE				
	THE AUCTION IS IN PROGRESS!				
	ALL GOODS MUST BE REMOVED BY:				
	FRIDAY MARCH 21 ST , 2014				
	HOURS: WEEKDAYS FROM				
	8:00 AM TO 4:00 PM				
BUYER'S	A 15% BUYER'S PREMIUM WILL				
PREMIUM	APPLY ON ALL PURCHASES, 18% ON-				
	LINE BUYERS.				
ACCOUNTING	CAROLINE 519-757-7860				
	EMAIL: cmundie@infinityassets.com				
CONTACT:	JOHN SHARPE				
	416-843-6055				

WIRE TRANSFER INSTRUCTIONS

Royal Bank of Canada 3300 Highway #7 Concord, Ontario

Bank#: 003 • Transit #: 00192 • Account #: 4010286 Intermediary Bank: J.P. Morgan

ABA#: 021000021 SWIFT CODE: ROYCCAT2

THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING OUR AUCTION!

HAVE A GREAT DAY...

PLEASE NOTE SALE IS CONDUCTED IN US FUNDS!!

AUCTIONEER'S NOTES

PLEASE NOTE WE ARE OFFERING UP THE ASSETS OF TODAY'S SALE MULTIPLE WAYS AS FOLLOWS:

LOT 1 – COMPLETE PLANT (LOTS 3 – 45) LOT 2 – COMPLETE WASH GRIND LINE (LOTS 3 – 24) LOT 36 – COMPLETE WASTE WATER TREATMENT SYSTEM (LOTS 37 – 44)

PIECEMEAL LOTS 3 – 47

BULK LINES SHALL BE OFFERED UP FIRST & HIGHEST & FINAL BID RECORDED. THEN THE INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS SHALL BE OFFERED UP AS LOTTED (LOTS 3 TO 47).

THE LOTS SHALL BE AWARDED TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER(S) BASED ON THE AGGREGATE TOTAL.

INFINITY ASSET SOLUTIONS INC.

63 MAPLECRETE ROAD CONCORD, ONTARIO, L4K 1A5

Tel: (905) 669-8893 Fax: (905) 669-7512

E-mail: info@infinityassets.com Web: www.infinityassets.com

This catalog is meant merely as a guide. The Auctioneers do not warrant the accuracy, genuineness, authenticity, description, weight, count or measure of any of the lots specified herein.

Lot #	Otv.	Description	Price
1	1	*COMPLETE PLANT FACILITY	
		(LOTS 3 -45) SUBJECT TO	
		PIECEMEAL BREAKOUT)	
2	1	*POST CONSUMER PLASTIC	
		RECYCLING LINE	
		GRIND/WAST/DRY SYSTEM	
		(LOTS 3 - 34) SUBJECT TO	
		PIECEMEAL BREAKOUT	
3	1	MCCURDY 10HP DE-BALER	
		W/60" OPENING	
4	1	POWER BELT INCLINE	
		CONVEYOR 36"X74/	
4A	1	30" POWER BELT CONVEYOR	
		24'	
5	1	FORTRESS 12"X36" TUNNEL	
		METAL DETECTOR	
6	1	34" INCLINE CLEATED	
		CONVEYOR	
7	1	HERBOLD 200HP	
_		GRANULATOR 80/120	
8	1	AUGER SCREW CONVEYOR	
9	1	AUGER SCREW CONVEYOR	
10	1	FLOTATION TANK 20"X8'X8'	
		W/DUAL 18" DISCHARGE	
		AUGERS, APPROX. 800	
1.1	1	GALLONS ALIGED SCREW CONVEYOR	
11	1	AUGER SCREW CONVEYOR	
12	1	GALA SPIN DRYER 152BF S/N:	
13	1	901132 CALA SDIN DRVED 163D	
13 14	1 1	GALA SPIN DRYER 163D SPIN RINSE AUGER	
14	1	CONVEYOR	
15	1	RAPID 100HP GRANULATOR	
16	1	SPIN RINSE AUGER	
10	1	CONVEYOR	
17	1	GALA SPIN RINSER 5032BF	
18	1	GALA SPIN DRYER 5032BG	
19	1	KASON 40" VIBRATORY	
1)	1	SCREEN	
20	1	KASON 60" VIBRATORY	
_0	-		

		CODEEN	
21	1	SCREEN	
21	1	300 GALLON HOT WATER	
22	1	TANK	
22	1	KONGSLIDE 25HP BLOWER	
23	1		
24	1	MILVERTON ROCKET	
		BLENDER 18'X19' W/2 X 18"	
2.5		AUGER	
25	1	34,000 KG. CAPACITY SILO	
		(OUTSIDE)	
26	1	34,000 KG. CAPACITY SILO	
		(OUTSIDE)	
27	1	34,000 KG. CAPACITY SILO	
		(OUTSIDE)	
28	1	17,000 KG. CAPACITY SILO	
		(INSIDE)	
29	1	17,000 KG. CAPACITY SILO	
		(INSIDE)	
30	1	1999 REDUCTION	
		ENGINEERING 100, 75HP	
		PULVERIZING MILL, SINGLE	
		STAGE W/CYCLONE SIFTER,	
		EIRIEZ METAL DETECTOR,	
		VACUUM LOADER S/N: 202	
31	1		
32	1	ROTOGRAN 1HP (DC) X 30"	
		LONG CONVEYOR	
33	1	RETECH 75HP GRINDER	
		MODEL # 1000 4220375 W/72" X	
		64" OPENING	
34	1	12" INCLINE CONVEYOR	
35	1	30" INCLINE CONVEYOR 1HP	
36	1	*WASTE WATER TREATMENT	
		SYSTEM (LOTS 37 - 44)	
		SUBJECT TO PIECEMEAL	
		BREAKOUT	
37	1	ACO PLASTIC EQUALIZATION	
		TANK, 3,000 LITRE CAPACITY	
38	1	STAINLESS STEEL STORAGE	
		TANK	
39	1	48" VIBRATORY SCREEN	
40	3	SECTIONS CHEMICAL	
		DOSING STATION	
41	1	DISSOLVED AIR FLOTATION	
		SYSTEM	
42	1	DISCHARGE TANK	
43	1	2012 LUHE XAY 15/630-08	

INFINITY ASSET SOLUTIONS INC.

63 MAPLECRETE ROAD CONCORD, ONTARIO, L4K 1A5 Tel: (905) 669-8893 Fax: (905) 669-7512 E-mail: info@infinityassets.com Web: www.infinityassets.com

> FILTER PRESS W/246MM X 790MM X 1160MM S/N: 2012032

44 1 10HP AIR COMPRESSOR	
--------------------------	--

1 LOT EQUIPMENT POWER 45 RELATED/ELECTRICAL CABLE IN PLANT (TO BE REMOVED AS PER **AUCTIONEER'S** STIPULATION)

1 NUCON 93N VACUUM PUM 46 S/N: 65881

47 1 NUCON 93W VACUUM PUMP S/N: 66514

INFINITY ASSET SOLUTIONS INC.

63 MAPLECRETE ROAD CONCORD, ONTARIO, L4K 1A5

Tel: (905) 669-8893 Fax: (905) 669-7512

E-mail: info@infinityassets.com Web: www.infinityassets.com



Complete Post Consumer Plastics Recycling Plant

NOTES